
COMM AT SE COR OF SEC, RUN W 561
N 308.25 FT FOR POB, CONT N 272.
WEST 755.69 FT, S 272.50 FT, EAS

HUTCHINSON BOBBIE
156 SW COLES CT
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

06-7S-16-04145-002

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

6716.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

06/23/2015 TW 2.38 29,988 0 0 29,988

STANDARD
3

21,569
7,500
29,988
59,057
23,995
35,062

HX HB DX 30,000
5,062
59,057

0

59,057

1366/0803 8/09/2018 QC U I 11 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BOBBIE J HUTCHISON & 

BOBBIE J HUTCHISON

1342/0258 8/04/2017 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BOBBIE J SPARROW, BOB

B SPARROW, BOBBIE H
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SALE:1:1: 4.73 ACRES

1995HX Base Yr

156 SW COLES CT, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 03 BELOW AVG. 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0800 02 1,149 78.2100 46.93 53,923 1984 1984 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 1995 Heated Area: 924

BAS 924 100 924 17,345

FOP 96 35 34 638

FOP 108 35 38 713

FSP 168 40 67 1,258

FST 156 55 86 1,614

1,452 1,149 21,569

BAS= W44 FSP= N12 W14 S12 E14$ W14 FOP= N12 W8 S12 E8$ W8 S14
E28 FOP= S12 E9 N12 W9$ E9 FST= S12 E13 N12 W13$ E29 N14$.

BAS

44148

14

28 9

29

14

FSP 12

14

12

14

FOP 12

8

12

8

FOP12

9

12

9

FST12

13

12

13

1 0255 MBL HOME S 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 200

2 0255 MBL HOME S 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 300

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

7,500

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 00 0.00 0.00 2.38 AC 1.00 1.00 0.90 14,000.00 12,600.00 29,988


